City of Reno NV
Human Rights Commission

Board Roster

Alex Goff
‘ Nov 01, 2020 - Oct 31, 2022

Email alexgoff84@gmail.com Position Board Member - At-Large Appointee
Home Phone Mobile: (775) 470-2740
Address

6358 Bentley Gt
Reno, NV 89523

Hagen T Sandoval
' Aug 12, 2021 - Jul 31, 2023

Email sandoval.gov.reno@gmail.com Position Board Member - At-Large Appointee
Home Phone Home: (775) 741-7453

Address
11513 HEARTPINE ST
RENO, NV 89506

Zeina S Barkawi
| Jul 23, 2020 - Jun 30, 2022

Email zbar3@yahoo.com Position Board Member - Mayor Appointee
Home Phone Mobile: (415) 407-9493
Alternate Phone Business: (775) 325-9032

Address
576 Ridge Street
Reno, NV 89501

Sean Savoy
I Dec 01, 2020 - Nov 30, 2022

Email sean@seansavoy.com Position Board Member - Mayor Appointee
Home Phone Home: (775) 453-4823
Alternate Phone Mobile: (775) 224-1866

Address
PO Box 43
Reno, NV 89501
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Scott Youngs
Ul 23, 2020 - Jun 30, 2022

Email swyoungs@me.com
Home Phone Mobile: (775) 848-9241
Alternate Phone Business: (775) 682-9056

Address

453 E. Poplar Street
Apt. A.

Reno, NV 89512

Position Board Member - Ward 1 Appointee

Cortney Young
2 Jul 23, 2020 - Jun 30, 2022

Email redacted
Home Phone Home: (

Address
REDACTED
REDACTED, NV

Position Board Member - Ward 2 Appointee

Tori N Sundheim
‘ \ Dec 01, 2020 - Nov 30, 2022

Email tori.sundheim@gmail.com
Home Phone Mobile: (775) 548-6081
Address

8305 Rocky Meadow Cir
Reno, NV 89511

Position Board Member - Ward 2 Appointee

Erin Eddings
R Jul 23, 2020 - Jun 30, 2022

Email eeddings@nnhopes.org
Home Phone Home: (775) 786-4673

Address
8701 Sopwith Blvd
Reno, NV 89506

Position Board Member - Ward 4 Appointee

Cesar Minera
: 0 Dec 01, 2020 - Nov 30, 2022

Email cesarminera@hotmail.com
Home Phone Home: (775) 762-2350
Alternate Phone Home: (775) 825-4446

Address
9313 Mayfair Way
Reno, NV 89521
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Debra A Whitlock Lax
5 Aug 12, 2021 - Jul 31, 2023

Email pdebz@bethelamesparks.com Position Board Member - Ward 5 Appointee
Home Phone Home: (408) 726-7200
Alternate Phone Home: (408) 726-7200

Address
3660 Shale Court
Reno, NV 89503

Devon Reese
| Jan 01, 2022 - Dec 31, 2022

Email reesed@reno.gov No Recruitment
Home Phone 775-334-2014

Position Council Liaison
Office/Role Liaison

Cynthia Esparza

Email esparzac@reno.gov No Recruitment
Home Phone : (775) 334-2033 Position Staff Liaison

Office/Role Member

Vacancy

Position Board Member - Ward 3 Appointee
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